D.45
Ex
 n
ED.2012
TIGER
- Suitable for high (+60°C)
and low temperatures (-50°C)
- Fast maintenance

Asymmetrical mercury vapour 250 T2 160
Symmetrical mercury vapour 400 T3-T2 189-210
Asymmetrical mercury vapour 400 T3-T2 189-210
INTERNAL VIEW DIMENSIONAL DRAWING
Cable gland PG13.5
Supporting bracket
ACCESSORY
D.49 ED.2012
Ex
 n
TIGER series Accessories and spare parts available on request
ILLUSTRATION DESCRIPTION MODEL FEATURES CODE KEY
High pressure sodium
vapour lamp
E40
150 W LAMPNAVT150WPLU
SPARE PART
ACCESSORY
250 W LAMPNAVT250WPLU
400 W LAMPNAVT400WPLU
Metal
halide lamp
E40
250 W LAMP250WJMT
SPARE PART
ACCESSORY
400 W LAMP400WJMT
Mercury vapour
lamp
E40
150 W LAMP150WHQL
SPARE PART
ACCESSORY
250 W LAMP250WHQL
400 W LAMP400WHQL
Front ring
with glass
Material:
tempered glass